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Entity
City of Aurora
Lower Platte North NRD

City of Humboldt Public Library
Southeast Community College
Beatrice Public Library

Neb Commission for the Deaf
Omaha Tribe of Nebraska
Village of Brainard

Kimball County Hospital Clinic
Greeley Public Schools

City of Lincoln

Central Community College
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Project
Aurora Technology Business Incubator

Creating a Common Framework for Integrating Surface Water
Data

Taking Resources & Information Online (TRIO)
Technology-based Education for Health Occupations
Senior Connection

Telehealth

Omabha Tribe Online Information Technology Plan
Brainard Community Technology Center

KHC Clinic Integrated Practice Management

Greeley Learning and Technology Center

City of Lincoln Technology Infrastructure Audit

From Plowshares to PCs: Creating a Learning Community

Award
$25,000.00
$24,800.00

$18,600.00
$18,195.00
$22,932.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$18,495.00
$25,000.00
$23,500.00
$23,500.00
$23,500.00

Total $273,522.00
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