Community Technology Fund 2001 Awards

Entity	Project	Award
City of Aurora	Aurora Technology Business Incubator	\$25,000.00
Lower Platte North NRD	Creating a Common Framework for Integrating Surface Water Data	r \$24,800.00
City of Humboldt Public Library	Taking Resources & Information Online (TRIO)	\$18,600.00
Southeast Community College	Technology-based Education for Health Occupations	\$18,195.00
Beatrice Public Library	Senior Connection	\$22,932.00
Neb Commission for the Deaf	Telehealth	\$25,000.00
Omaha Tribe of Nebraska	Omaha Tribe Online Information Technology Plan	\$25,000.00
Village of Brainard	Brainard Community Technology Center	\$18,495.00
Kimball County Hospital Clinic	KHC Clinic Integrated Practice Management	\$25,000.00
Greeley Public Schools	Greeley Learning and Technology Center	\$23,500.00
City of Lincoln	City of Lincoln Technology Infrastructure Audit	\$23,500.00
Central Community College	From Plowshares to PCs: Creating a Learning Community	\$23,500.00
		Total \$273,522.00